
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
800
97
88
7

133
130

Name
Juliano SEBEN
Rafael MOREIRA
Renan VICARI
Rodrigo VICARI
Andre OLIVEIRA
Eduardo

Class
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD

Laps
4
3
8
6
4
4

Best Tm
35.777
36.228
36.229
36.268
36.846
36.973

Diff

0.451
0.452
0.491
1.069
1.196

Gap

0.451
0.001
0.039
0.578
0.127

In Lap
3
2
1
5
4
2

2nd Best
35.780
36.523
36.514
36.374
36.944
37.030

Best Speed
80,499
79,497
79,494
79,409
78,163
77,895

Sorted on Best Lap time
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AMIGOS DO KART - GUAPORÉ 11/09
RD

Classificatório

Qualifying started at 11:03:57

Kartódromo de Guaporé 0,800 km

11/09/2016 10:30

AMIGOS DO KART - 2ª ETAPA
GUAPORÉ - 11/09/2016


